
Wasserpreis
gültig ab 01.01.2017

1. Wasser- und Grundpreis

1.1. Wasserpreis 1,55 EUR 1,66 EUR

1.2. Grundgebühr bis 2,5 m³  (Q3/4,0m³/h) 40,00 EUR/Jahr 42,80 EUR/Jahr

bis 6,0 m³  (Q3/10,0m³/h) 55,00 EUR/Jahr 58,85 EUR/Jahr

bis 10,0 m³  (Q3/16,0m³/h) 136,00 EUR/Jahr 145,52 EUR/Jahr

bis 20,0 m³  (Q3/25,0m³/h) 268,00 EUR/Jahr 286,76 EUR/Jahr

über 20,0 m³  (Q3/25,0m³/h) 357,00 EUR/Jahr 381,99 EUR/Jahr

Kanalpreis
gültig ab 01.01.2018

2. Kanalpreis

2.1. Kanalpreis 3,59 EUR 3,59 EUR

2.2. Grundgebühr bis 2,5 m³  (Q3/4,0m³/h) 30,00 EUR/Jahr 30,00 EUR/Jahr

bis 6,0 m³  (Q3/10,0m³/h) 41,00 EUR/Jahr 41,00 EUR/Jahr

bis 10,0 m³  (Q3/16,0m³/h) 102,00 EUR/Jahr 102,00 EUR/Jahr

bis 20,0 m³  (Q3/25,0m³/h) 201,00 EUR/Jahr 201,00 EUR/Jahr

über 20,0 m³  (Q3/25,0m³/h) 268,00 EUR/Jahr 268,00 EUR/Jahr

Nettopreis

Bruttopreis

(inkl. 7% MwSt.)

Wir sind für Sie da!
Stadtwerke Münchberg

Kirchenlamitzer Str. 20                      Telefon: 09251 / 9918-0

95213 Münchberg                             eMail:     info@stadtwerke-muenchberg.de


